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UCC24650DBVR
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

UCC24650DBVR Price

Technical Information of UCC24650DBVR

UCC24650DBVR

Manufacturer Part Number

N/A

Manufacturer
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR)
Voltage - Supply 45V ~28V

Supplier Device Package SOT-23-5

Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Operating Temperature -40°C ~125°C
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS
Current - Supply 63pA

UCC24650DBVR
N/A
IC REG CTRLR FLYBK ISO 5SOT23

2643 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Voltage - Input

Series

Package / Case

Mounting Type

Manufacturer Standard Lead Time
Detailed Description

Compliant

Applications

UCC24650DBVR Details PDF
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GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC REG CTRLR FLYBK ISO 5S0OT23

2643

SC-74A, SOT-753

Surface Mount

8 Weeks

Power Supply Controller Wake Up Monitor SOT-23-5

Wake Up Monitor

UCC24650DBVR 2643pcs New and Original in Stock, Find UCC24650DBVR Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order UCC24650DBVR with

warrantied and confidence. RFQ UCC24650DBVR : In

Related parts for UCC24650DBVR
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UCC24650DBVR Inventory UCC24650D
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UCC24650DBVR Datasheet

Download UCC24650DBVR Datasheet

fo@Ariat-Tech.com

Description

IC REG CTRLR BUCK 20HTSSOP

IC REG CTRLR FLYBK ISO 6SOT23

IC REG CTRLR FLYBK ISO 6SOT23

EVAL MODULE FOR UCC25230-754

EVALUATION MODULE UCC24630

IC SECONDARY SIDE CTRLR 20HTSSOP

SYNC RECTIFIER FLYBACK

IC REG CTRLR FLYBK ISO

IC REG MULT CONFIG ISO ADJ 8VSON

EVAL BOARD FOR UCC24612-1

EVAL MODULE FOR UCC25230-662

IC REG CTRLR BUCK 20HTSSOP

HIGH-FREQUENCY MULTI-MODE SYNCHR

IC REG MULT CONFIG ISO ADJ 8VSON

HIGH-FREQUENCY MULTI-MODE SYNCHR

EVAL BOARD FOR UCC24636

EVALUATION MODULE FOR UCC2540

IC REG SR CTRLR SYNC SOT23-6

IC SECONDARY SIDE CTRLR 20HTSSOP

IC REG SR CTRLR SYNC SOT23-6

BVR Price UCC24650DBVR Electronics
BVR Digikey Supplier UCC24650DBVR
BVR Image UCC24650DBVR Picture

Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Manufacturer

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

Quantity

2536 pcs

2545 pcs

2607 pcs

2594 pcs

2598 pcs

2516 pcs

2653 pcs

2554 pcs

2590 pcs

2514 pcs

2522 pcs

2683 pcs

2632 pcs

6046 pcs

2622 pcs

2500 pcs

2678 pcs

2659 pcs

4985 pcs

2560 pcs

UCC24650DBVR Components

Order UCC24650DBVR Online

UCC24650DBVR PDF
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